()

AUTGMOUILISO

FECHA

08-mar
15-mar
22-mar
29-mar
05-abr
12-abr
19-abr
26-abr
03-may
10-may
17-may
24-may
31-may
07-jun
14-jun
21-jun
28-jun
05-jul
12-jul
19-jul
26-jul
02-ago
09-ago
16-ago
23-ago
30-ago
06-sep
13-sep
20-sep
27-sep
04-oct
11-oct
18-oct
25-oct
01-nov
08-nov
15-nov
22-nov
29-nov
06-dic
13-dic

CALENDARIO F.C.A. TEMPORADA 2025

CCRS

CCRT

CCS

CCRVH-R

CCMVH-R

CCK

()

VHIRDE

AUTOMOVILISMO

FECHA
08-feb

15-feb

22-feb

01-mar

08-mar

ORVECAME LANZAROTE

15-mar

22-mar

SAN ISIDRO

SAN ISIDRO

29-mar

05-abr

ORVECAME NORTE

ARUCAS

TINAJO

12-abr

SEMANA SANTA

19-abr

RALLY ISLAS CANARIAS - WRC

26-abr

BP VILLA DE ADEJE TENERIFE (CERA)

03-may

SANTA LUCIA - GRAN CANARIA

10-may

SENDEROS DE LA PALMA

HERMIGUA

HERMIGUA

17-may

ARICO

24-may

31-may

ARUCAS

ARUCAS

07-jun

HARIA

VILLA DE GRANADILLA

HARTA

14-jun

CIUDAD DE TELDE

III ADEA

CIUDAD DE TELDE

21-jun

CIELO DE LA PALMA

28-jun

05-jul

ECO RALLYE DE LANZARQOTE **

12-jul

BETANCURIA

BETANCURIA

19-jul

CIUDAD DE LA LAGUNA

26-jul

02-ago

ISLA DE LOS VOLCANES (CERT)

09-ago

ANTIGUA

16-ago

23-ago

30-ago

LOS LOROS (CEM)

ANTIGUA

LOS LOROS

06-sep

ISLA TENERIFE (CERVH) *

ISLA TENERIFE (CERVH)

13-sep

LA CUMBRE

LA PICONERA

LA CUMBRE

20-sep

VILLA DE TEROR

ARICO

VILLA DE TEROR

27-sep

04-oct

ECO RALLYE DE GRAN CANARIA **

LANZAROTE

11-oct

ORVECAME ISLA TFE.

18-oct

25-oct

MASPALOMAS

01-nov

LA GOMERA

LA OLIVA

08-nov

GC HISTORIC RALLYE *

YAIZA

GC HISTORIC RALLYE

15-nov

EL HIERRO

22-nov

29-nov

MEMORIAL PACO ROMERO

06-dic

13-dic

* Puntuable SOLO para vehiculos histdricos.
** SOLO RFEDA
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